2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
June 11 & 12, 2011

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 3 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km .._._.
Race 1 - SAT 11/06/2011 04:30 PM- .....
Race started at 16:34:18 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:22.094 +2.127 16:40:10.970 9 1:23.663 +1.230 16:47:10.551
(23) Tom Cantrell 5 1:21.860 +1.893 16:41:32.830 10 1:23.593 +1.160 16:48:34.144
1 1:19.654 +1.989 16:35:58.100 6 1:22.546 +2.579 16:42:55.376 n 1:54.754 +32321 16:50:28.898
2 1:19.332 +1.667 16:37:17.432 7 1:22.826 +2.859 16:44:18.202 12 1:36.124 +13691 16:52:05.022
3 1:18.944 +1.279 16:38:36.376 8 1:22.738 +2.71 16:45:40.940
4 1:20.268 +2.603 16:39:56.644 9 1:19.967 16:47.00.907 (182) Doug Yip
5 1:17.665 16:41:14.309 10 1:20.536 +0.569 16:48:21.443 1 1:21.943 +4416 16:36:00.974
6 1:18.441 +0.776 16:42:32.750 n 1:20.649 +0.682 16:49:42.092 2 1:19.398 +1.871 16:37:20.372
7 1:18.291 +0.626 16:43:51.041 12 2:00.971 +41.004 16:51:43.063 3 1:20.926 +3.399 16:38:41.298
8 1:17.952 +0.287 16:45:08.993 4 1:17.527 16:39:58.825
9 1:18.186 +0.521 16:46:27.179 (199) Terry Hollinger 5 1:18.196 +0.669 16:41:17.021
10 1:18.825 +1.160 16:47:46.004 1 1:24.835 +3.228 16:36:04.517 6 1:18.360 +0.833 16:42:35.381
1 1:34.753 +17.088 16:49:20.757 2 1:21.607 16:37:26.124 7 117.772 +0.245 16:43:53.153
12 2:18.508 +1:00.843 16:51:39.265 3 1:22.255 +0.648 16:38:48.379 8 1:17.594 +0.067 16:45:10.747
4 122111 +0.504 16:40:10.490 9 1:18.082 +0.555 16:46:28.829
(26) Ernie Yakimovich 5 1:21.840 +0.233 16:41:32.330
1 1:21.253 +1.608 16:36:00.245 6 1:22.557 +0.950 16:42:54.887
2 1:19.645 16:37:19.890 7 1:22.882 +1.275 16:44:17.769
3 1:21.552 +1.907 16:38:41.442 8 1:22.702 +1.095 16:45:40.471
4 1:20.532 +0.887 16:40:01.974 9 1:23.807 +2.200 16:47:04.278
5 1:20.348 +0.703 16:41:22.322 10 1:24.278 +2.671 16:48:28.556
6 1:21.447 +1.802 16:42:43.769 11 1:24.009 +2.402 16:49:52.565
7 1:21.489 +1.844 16:44:05.258 12 1:51.526 +29.919 16:51:44.091
8 1:20.931 +1.286 16:45:26.189
9 1:21.102 +1.457 16:46:47.291 (82) Ron Dempsey
10 1:21.080 +1.435 16:48:08.371 1 1:27.764 +6.046 16:36:07.505
1 1:25.286 +5.641 16:49:33.657 2 1:22.706 +0.988 16:37:30.211
12 2:07.080 +47.435 16:51:40.737 3 1:23.728 +2.010 16:38:53.939
4 1:22.492 +0.774 16:40:16.431
(81) Dennis Repel 5 1:22.791 +1.073 16:41:39.222
1 1:20.888 +0.806 16:35:59.467 6 1:22.688 +0.970 16:43:01.910
2 1:20.082 16:37:19.549 7 1:22.760 +1.042 16:44:24.670
3 1:21.31 +1.229 16:38:40.860 8 1:22.617 +0.899 16:45:47.287
4 1:21.976 +1.894 16:40:02.836 9 1:21.718 16:47:09.005
5 1:20.335 +0.253 16:41:23.171 10 1:21.782 +0.064 16:48:30.787
6 1:20.967 +0.885 16:42:44.138 11 1:23.072 +1.354 16:49:53.859
7 1:21.366 +1.284 16:44:05.504 12 1:50.875 +29.157 16:51:44.734
8 1:21.008 +0.926 16:45:26.512
9 1:21.033 +0.951 16:46:47.545 (50) Skip Foss
10 1:21.196 +1.114 16:48:08.741 1 1:27.639 +5.134 16:36:08.032
1 1:25.453 +5.371 16:49:34.194 2 1:23.858 +1.353 16:37:31.890
12 2:07.664 +47.582 16:51:41.858 3 1:22.915 +0.410 16:38:54.805
4 1:22.505 16:40:17.310
(94) Gerry Loeffler 5 1:22.739 +0.234 16:41:40.049
1 1:23.233 +3.3717 16:36:02.656 6 1:22.665 +0.160 16:43:02.714
2 1:19.949 +0.093 16:37:22.605 7 1:22.810 +0.305 16:44:25.524
3 1:19.856 16:38:42.461 8 1:22.992 +0.487 16:45:48.516
4 1:20.957 +1.101 16:40:03.418 9 1:22.840 +0.335 16:47:11.356
5 1:21.031 +1.175 16:41:24.449 10 1:23.224 +0.719 16:48:34.580
6 1:20.185 +0.329 16:42:44.634 n 1:26.297 +3.792 16:50:00.877
7 1:23.095 +3.239 16:44:07.729 12 1:45.129 +22.624 16:51:46.006
8 1:20.283 +0.427 16:45:28.012
9 1:21.262 +1.406 16:46:49.274 (69) Roger Flescher
10 1:21.928 +2.072 16:48:11.202 1 1:27.107 +4.674 16:36:06.908
1 1:24.829 +4.973 16:49:36.031 2 1:23.002 +0.569 16:37:29.910
12 2:07.000 +47.144 16:51:43.031 3 1:23.694 +1.261 16:38:53.604
4 1:22.529 +0.096 16:40:16.133
(444) John McCoy 5 1:22.791 +0.358 16:41:38.924
1 1:25.670 +5.703 16:36:05.100 6 1:22.433 16:43:01.357
2 1:21.605 +1.638 16:37:26.705 7 1:23.024 +0.591 16:44:24.381
3 1:22.17 +2.204 16:38:48.876 8 1:22.507 +0.074 16:45:46.888
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